Liouib SAFETY SOLUTIONS

————

G-30

Spilfyter 3"x4' Universal Sorbent Socks

(15 ct)

Features:

¢ Sustayn Sorbents Are Made From Recycled Material -
Earth Friendly! All Corrugate Packaging Is 100% Post
Consumer Recycled Corrugate With Environmentally

Friendly Water-Based Printing Inks. Poly-bags Used For

Sorbent Rolls Are 100% Recycled And Us

Specifications:

Brand

Product Category
Product Type
Liquids Absorbed
Color/Colour
Package Count
Product Width (in)
Product Length (ft)
Absorbency (Gal)

Packaging Type
UPC

(800) 615-8699

Spilfyter

Specialty Sorbents
Socks

Universal

Gray

15

3

4

17

Box
810042423695

Logistics:

Shipping Height (in)
Shipping Length (in)
Shipping Width (in)
Cube

Shipping Weight (Ib)
Layers Per Pallet
Cases Per Layer
Pallet Count

Pallet Dimensions
(in/ft)

Pallet Weight (Ib)
NMFC

Shipping Class
Safety Data Sheet

www.liquidsafety.com

12.25

17.25

23.25
2.8431

14

7

5

35

51 x 40 x 88

582
149265-4
150
Yes

cs@fytertech.com
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