## **Spilfyter 3"x4" Universal Sorbent Socks** (15 ct)

## **Features:**

 Sustayn Sorbents Are Made From Recycled Material -Earth Friendly! All Corrugate Packaging Is 100% Post Consumer Recycled Corrugate With Environmentally Friendly Water-Based Printing Inks. Poly-bags Used For Sorbent Rolls Are 100% Recycled And Us





## **Specifications:**

## Logistics:

Brand	Spilfyter	Shipping Height (in)	12.25
<b>Product Category</b>	Specialty Sorbents	Shipping Length (in)	17.25
Product Type	Socks	Shipping Width (in)	23.25
Liquids Absorbed	Universal	Cube	2.8431
Color/Colour	Gray	Shipping Weight (lb)	14
Package Count	15	Layers Per Pallet	7
Product Width (in)	3	Cases Per Layer	5
Product Length (ft)	4	Pallet Count	35
Absorbency (Gal)	17	Pallet Dimensions (in/ft)	51 x 40 x 88
Packaging Type	Box	Pallet Weight (lb)	582
UPC	810042423695	NMFC	149265-4
		Shipping Class	150
		Safety Data Sheet	Yes